21028

DISPLAY STAND FOR 6 PENS VERTICAL
Collection: MJTO - Typology: BOX - POUCH - DISPLAY - Material: PLASTIC & PVC

PRODUCT DETAILS

NET WEIGHT 0,098 Kg

PACKAGING INDIVIDUAL POLYBAG
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs

LENGTH 100 mm

WIDTH 80 mm

HEIGHT 230 mm

MASTER CARTON
GROSS WEIGHT 10 Kg



CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

100 pcs
430 mm
320 mm
210 mm



